Student Allocations Important Dates

Fall ’23 — Spring ‘24

SAC Training Packets Due Interview
(DiGs 114) (DiGs 269) (DiGs 221)
@ 2:00 pm Due By 4:30 pm @ 2:00 pm
Friday, Sept. 15t Tuesday, Sept. 29" Friday, Sept. 22"
Friday, Oct. 6'" Tuesday, Oct. 10" Friday, Oct. 13t
Friday, Oct. 27" Tuesday, Oct. 31t Friday, Nov. 3™
Friday, Nov. 10t Tuesday, Nov. 14" Friday, Nov. 17t
Friday, Jan. 12t Tuesday, Jan. 16'" Friday, Jan. 19t
Friday, Jan. 26" Tuesday, Jan. 30" Friday, Feb. 2"
Friday, Feb. 16t Tuesday, Feb. 20" Friday, Feb 23™
Friday, Mar. 15t Tuesday, Mar. 5t Friday, March 8%

Locations & Times:

e Training: DiGs 114 at 2:00pm
¢ Interview: DiGs 221 at 1:00pm
¢ Packet Turn-in: DiGs 269 by 4:00pm




